The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: VANTA ROBOTICS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $449.78
2025-09-02 M PlayStation DualSense Wireless Controller txn VOHLZLv -$79.75 $370.03
2025-09-02 Polymaker Filament txn_d7HarYl -$0.94 $369.09
2025-09-02 4 Swyft Servos txn ZeHZ88x -$561.38 -$192.29
2025-09-02  * Wireless microphone txn QmHLzLo -$27.47 -$219.76
2025-09-04 Plus Vacation Homes Sponsorship txn PVH5KO0p $1,000.00 $780.24
2025-09-07 Kickoff Team Lunch txn_4dH5XZr -$96.91 $683.33
2025-09-09 OrthoPed Distributors Sponsorship txn_evHRoyl $120.00 $803.33
2025-09-10 Screws txn_JxHVOKW -$49.00 $754.33
2025-09-11 Nuts & Washers txn gnHPOWV -$17.14 $737.19
2025-09-12 Fravel Brewer Orthodontics Sponsorship txn BZH88wW $150.00 $887.19
2025-09-12 Test Drivetrain txn brHZvdz -$231.70 $655.49
2025-09-15 3/8 Driver Bit txn 4dH5woL -$5.30 $650.19
2025-09-16  Slipring txn d7HagZd -$26.64 $623.55
2025-09-22 6" Bearing WCP txn 9KHyevo -$114.99 $508.56
2025-09-23 Stealth Wheels txn_a8HB7eE -$78.46 $430.10
2025-09-23 % 20A Battery Fuses and Field Marking Tapes txn_ EyHPVkw -$38.29 $391.81
2025-09-23 First Bot Parts Order txn 0eHq5EG -$891.51 -$499.70
2025-09-25 Akshar Travels Sponsorship txn LgHbzwz $2,000.00 $1,500.30
2025-09-26  SouthState Bank Sponsorship txn brHZoLg $200.00 $1,700.30
2025-09-29 Diaz Orthodontics Sponsorship txn yXHVPGX $100.00 $1,800.30

WITHDRAWN: $2,219.48. DEPOSITED: $3,570.00. $1,800.30

Vanta Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Vanta Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



